

## SPECIAL OFFER RATES 5th OF JANUARY 2014 - 4 th JANUARY 2015









US\$ RATES PER PERSON PER NIGHT	GREEN SEASON	HIGH SEASON	CHRISTMAS AND FESTIVES SEASON
THE RED PEPPER HOUSE / LAMU MINIMUM BOOKING 2 NIGHTS	05 JAN 2014 - 30 JUNE 2014 / 01 OCT 2014 - 30 NOV 2014	01 JUL 2014 - 30 SEP 2014 01 DEC 2014 - 22 DEC 2014	NOVEMBER 2013 LAMU FESTIVE DATES - T.B.A 23 - DIC - 2014 al 04 - ENE - 2015
BUSTANI (new bungalow with garden views)  1st and 2nd person Single supplement 3rd and 4th person  SUITE NIM SUITE CASUARINA SUITE PIMIENTA ROJA Single room supplement for Nim, Casuarina, Pimienta Roja  SUITE MANGLAR Single room supplement for Suite Manglar  GRAN SUITE ACACIA Single room supplement for Suite Acacia  No children under 5 years Child 05-16 HRS: 50% of the adult PPN rate during the green and high season only (No discount off the SRS)	225.00 50.00 149.00  295.00 295.00 295.00 No single supplement 390.00 195.00  550.00 275.00  Children 5 - 16 YRS: 50% of the adult PPN rate	290.00 50.00 199.00  360.00 360.00 360.00 No single supplement  430.00 215.00  650.00 325.00  Children 5 - 16 YRS: 50% of the adult PPN rate	290.00 50.00 199.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 180.00 430.00 215.00 650.00 325.00  95 USD Supplement per person per night CHILDREN PAY FULL ADULT RATE *Booking must be a minimum of 4 nights
THE RED PEPPER HOUSE / LAMU (Exclusive use of the whole house) RESERVA MINIMA 2 NOCHES	05 JAN 2014 - 30 JUNE 2014 / 01 OCT 2014 - 30 NOV 2014	01 JUL 2014 - 30 SEP 2014 01 DEC 2014 - 22 DEC 2014	NOVEMBER 2013 LAMU FESTIVE DATES - T.B.A 23 - DIC - 2014 al 04 - ENE - 2015
EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE RED PEPPER HOUSE UP TO A MAXIMUM OF 14 PAX	3,500.00	4,100.00	4,100.00  95 USD Supplement per person per night *Booking must be a minimum of 4 nights

We reserve the right to review these rates in the event of currency exchange rate fluctuations, cost increases or other event beyond our control.

For reservations please contact us on:

Tel.: 0202513147 or +254(0)202679594 / +254729406582 P.O.BOX 15676, 00503 MBAGATHI - NAIROBI / KENYA e - mail:enquiries@theredpepperhouse.com website: www.theredpepperhouse.com

**Payment and Cancelation Policy** 

10% deposit secures a booking, full payment at 30 days 20% deposit required on confirmation of reservations between 20 December and 5 January. 29 - 15 days - 30% deposit forfeited. <14 days 100%.

Includes:

Full Board Accommodation.
Dinner at the beach, bush, private boma... During meals: selection of house wines, beers, soft drinks, bottled water, juices, tea and coffee. Butler and guide. A trip to Lamu town with a guide per stay. One dhow sundowner (if wheather premits) per stay. Laundry Service. Transfers from and to Manda airport. Welcome Kikoi. Minibar.

**Excludes:** 

Alcoholic beverages between meals. Champagne, luxury spirits and select wines. Fishing. Motor boat excursions. Massage / Beauty Treatments. Dhow excursions. Shellfish in meals.